Building Permit | ssuance Report City of Richmond 04 July 2022

Building Permit Issuance Report

Filters
ISSUED FROM Equal to 26/06/2022 And ISSUED TO Equal to 02/07/2022
SUB TYPE: Apartment

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

2201567800000B7  Alteration Issued 2022/06/30 $4,000.00 7460 Moffatt Road Unit 104
2201567900000B7  Alteration I ssued 2022/06/30 $8,000.00 7460 Moffatt Road Unit 204 AStTo[RUmbing anclbicating(Brendon|Rorke)
(778)908-1872
2201568000000B7  Alteration I ssued 2022/06/30 $4,000.00 7460 Moffatt Rd Unit 304 Asiro Plumbing and Heating (Brandon Rorke)
(778)908-1872
3 $16,000.00

SUB TYPE: Educational Facility

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

22016943 000 00 B2 Special Inspection  Issued 2022/06/28 $0.00 9331 Diamond Rd - Portable John Jarvis (604)850-0449
1 $0.00

SUB TYPE: Nursing Home

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS I[?iyrlé CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

21 930640 000 01 B6 Extend Issued 2022/06/27 $0.00 7333 Gollner Ave Nav Patrola (236)521-6900 Glenco Electric Ltd (604)850-1499

1 $0.00

SUB TYPE: Office

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS IS%I’E CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

Grata Construction Management Ltd (604)525-

2200742600000B8  Alteration Issued 2022/06/30 $100,000.00 13551 Commerce Parkway Unit 110 Paul Chiu (604)687-2334 orat:
2201322300000B8  Alteration Issued 2022/06/30 $800,000.00 10991 Shellbridge Way Unit 200 g%f;gg_g%gg‘” ronments (Bruce McCallum) - 515 ofice Environments (604)247-2300

2 $900,000.00



Building Permit | ssuance Report

SUB TYPE: One Family Dwelling

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

$0.00

21944843 000 01 B7

22 007562 000 00 B7

22 013051 000 00 B7

22 013052 000 00 B7

22013313 00000 B7

22 013327 000 00 B7

22015118 000 00 B7

SUB TY PE: Restaurant
FOLDER NUMBER

21937959 000 00 B2

SUB TYPE: Retail

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS ISiL.JrE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

22011315 000 00 B9

SUB TYPE: Salesroom

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS DATE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

Novacom Building Partners Ltd (604)424-8079

22 005954 000 00 BB

Revision Issued
New |ssued
New Issued
Garages and Carport sz
(res)

New Issued
Garages and Carport |ssued
(res)

Alteration Issued

Alteration

Repair

Alteration

SUB TYPE: Single Family/Suite

FOLDER NUMBER
21945287 000 00 B7
21 945546 000 00 B7
22009288 000 00 B7

22 011265 000 00 B7

22015919 000 00 B7

New
New
New

New

Solar Panel

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

2022/06/28

2022/06/29

2022/06/30

2022/06/30

2022/06/28

2022/06/28

2022/06/28

7

2022/06/28

1

2022/06/29

1

2022/06/30

1

2022/06/29
2022/06/28
2022/06/28

2022/06/27

2022/06/28

City of Richmond

3571 Shuswap Avenue---Building Design
Modification

$297,914.71 11180 Barkentine Place

$478,054.51 9631 Bakerview Drive

$33,950.00 9631 Bakerview Drive

$373,600.52 2160 Stirling Avenue

$23,989.07 2160 Stirling Avenue - Detached Garage

$3,000.00 10620 Anahim Drive

$1,210,508.81

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

$85,000.00

$85,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$424,990.77
$499,406.30
$449,119.15

$310,380.10

$13,475.00

$1,697,371.32

8100 Ackroyd Road Unit 50

8788 McKim Way

13551 Commerce Parkway Unit 120

6091 Redfern Crescent
8091 Lucerne Road
5231 Chetwynd Avenue

9320 Kingsbrook Road

6131 No 5 Rd --- SOLAR PANEL

Jatinder Singh Ranauta (778)320-6421

Kingcross Construction (Li He) (778)957-

0688

Awana Construction Ltd (Gurmeet Jagde)

(604)537-5563

Awana Construction Ltd (Gurmeet Jagde)

(604)537-5563

Brennan Sharma (604)600-0928
Brennan Sharma (604)600-0928

Patrick X Gao (778)863-7100

Rong Fu (778)829-8365

Hassan Pashnesaz (604)404-9343

Cutler DC Projects Ltd (604)681-5050

Qi Li (604)773-5135

Qi Li (604)773-5135

Ranbir Saran (604)783-7987
Harpreet Bains (604)779-5143

Stardust Solar (Heitor Schiochet) (236)521-
9255

04 July 2022

Portfield Homes Inc (778)320-6421

Kingcross Construction

Awana Group Development Ltd (Gurmeet Jagde)

(604)537-5563

Shoreline Homes Ltd (604)600-0928

Valuco Enterprises Ltd (778)863-7100

WORK PROPOSED | STATUS CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

Sun Plus Construction Ltd (778)999-9815

GeoBC Anchor Pile Ltd (604)401-0253

WORK PROPOSED - DATE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

Ladhar Development Group (604)729-3914
TCSC Construction Ltd (778)384-8790
Jyot Construction Ltd (604)783-7987

Harpreet Bains (604)779-5143

Stardust Solar Technologies (604)620-6733
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SUB TY PE: Warehouse

City of Richmond

04 July 2022

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

20920883 000 00 BB

20921602 000 01 BB

21935883 000 00 BB

22 011591 000 00 BB

22 013616 000 00 BB

22 015028 000 00 BB

Alteration

Revision

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

SUB TY PE: Warehouse/Storage

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED l[?il'JrE CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

22013637 00000 BC

Grand Totals

Alteration

Issued

Issued

Issued
|ssued

Issued

OK

Issued

2022/06/29

2022/06/30

2022/06/28
2022/06/30
2022/06/30

2022/06/27

2022/06/30

29

$6,000.00

$3,500.00

$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$1,000.00

$20,000.00

$60,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$6,170,380.13

11560 Voyageur Way Unit 3
5700 Cedarbridge Way Unit 5 -- Warehouse

7080 River Road Unit 111 - Racking
13880 Wireless Way Unit 132

5599 Lynas Lane - Carpentry and Machine Shop

2633 Viking Way Unit 163

5599 Lynas Lane - Stores Building

Jason Tung (778)776-7888

Vivid Green Architecture (Rosa Salcido) (778)
389-4904

A-Z Trading (Henry Szeto) (778)772-2136

Chun Chieh Huang (604)789-7889

Danny Lung (604)278-7482

Vaughan Ventures Ltd. (Keith Vaughan) (604)
394-2093

JC Bazelel Construction Ltd (604)551-3831

High Integrity Construction Ltd (Cheng (Simon)
Zhu) (778)877-2046

0149948 BC Ltd (604)609-6180

NYTA Contracting Ltd (604)789-7889

BC Best Painting and Restoration Ltd (604)613-
5404

Vaughan Ventures Ltd. (Keith Vaughan) (604)39%4-
2093



